
PKD444
Aluminium Safety Stair Nosing with
Striped Carb Insert 

Gripper back, short front
Pre-drilled and countersunk
CA290 Adhesive, Mechanical fixings
For 4-6mm Carpet & Rubber

Installation guide
Install PKD444 to required areas as
marked in accordance with manufacturer’s
recommendations. For the best results we
can provide installation.

Aluminium Safety Stair Nosing with Striped
Carborundum Insert enhances stair safety.
With excellent slip resistance, durable
construction, and a ramped back for secure
installation, this makes it ideal for high-
traffic commercial spaces.

30

10

96
66

Suits 4-6mm carpet tile

Application 
Interior 

Nosing profile colours
Natural (standard). On request: Black,
Bronze, Gold, Saffron, Chocolate, Olive

Nosing insert colours
Black/Natural, Yellow/Natural,
White/Natural, Black/Black

0800 HAPTIX
haptix.co.nz


